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199802060000
40741

02/06/1998
09:00:31

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HAWKINS,
ROBERT C

199404120001
20571

199805140001
76791

05/14/1998
10:15:01

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES YOE, DANIEL
M

199810050003
86301

10/05/1998
08:26:21

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199603010000
67541

199811160004
54661

11/16/1998
01:45:43

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199604290001
38741


