Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1998;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199802060000 40741	02/06/1998 09:00:31	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAWKINS, ROBERT C					199404120001 20571	
199805140001 76791	05/14/1998 10:15:01	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	YOE, DANIEL M						
199810050003 86301	10/05/1998 08:26:21	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199603010000 67541	
199811160004 54661	11/16/1998 01:45:43	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199604290001 38741	